Torneo

Sede

SAMANES
SAMANES

Clase
Ciudad

SENCILLOS CUADRO PRINCIPAL

GRADO 5
IBAGUE

Categoria
Fecha

14 MAS
27 07 2012 -

St.

Rank

[Siembrg

Apellidoy Nombre

Liga

2da Ronda Cuartos

Semifinales

1

LOZANO DANIEL E

TOL

LOZANO DANIEL

LOZANO DANIEL

FEDERACION COLOMBIANA
DE TENIS

LOZANO DANIEL E

10

11

12

LOZANO DANIEL E
62 62

13

14

15

16

NIEVES LEONARDO

CUN

17

TREJOS JAIME A

TOL

18

NIEVES LEONARDO

TREJOS JAIME A

19

20

TREJOS JAIME A

NIEVES LEONARDO

NIEVES LEONARDO

Ganador  LOZANO DANIEL
64 61

21

22

23

24

TREJOS JAIME A

25

26

27

28

MUNOZ SANTIAGO
63 61

29

30

31

32

MURNOZ SANTIAGO

TOL

MUNOZ SANTIAGO

MURNOZ SANTIAGO

MUNOZ SANTIAGO

Siembras

Lucky Losers

LOZANO DANIEL E

MUNOZ SANTIAGO

Supervisor FCT

(o] N1 [o2] (3] BN [PV] LhS] o

[o] EN1 [o2] (3] B-N [PV] LN] o

FERLEY HERRERA




